４ mm サイズの多回転型 SMDトリマ
SM-42/43
■特　長　FEATURES
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
①

内部構造図
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
S  M  -  4  □ T W   1  0  0 Ω (  1  0  1  )
シリーズ名　Series name
電気的回転数　Electrical turn
2：11 回転　11 turns
3：5 回転　5 turns
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール）	 Taping (Reel)
空欄  Blank：ポリ袋	 Bulk in plastic bag
抵抗値記号　Resistance code
抵抗値　Resistance value
製品形状（端子形状）　Product shape (Shape of terminal)
エポキシ
Epoxy
多元合金
Multi metal alloy
銅合金、錫‐銅めっき
Copper alloy, Sn-Cu-plated
PA（ポリアミド）
Polyamide
黄銅、ニッケルめっき
Brass, Nickel-plated
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑨
⑧
⑦
多回転型サーフェイスマウントトリマ
SURFACE MOUNT CERMET TRIMMERS
● RoHS 指令対応
● 微細な調整が可能
● 自動搭載対応が可能（テーピング）
● はんだリフローによるはんだ付け可能
● 密閉構造（洗浄可能：628 ページ参照）
● 樹脂材料は、UL 難燃クラス 94V-0 認証品を
 　採用しております
● RoHS compliant
● Fine adjustment is possible
● Automatic mounting is possible (Taping)
● Reflow soldering is possible
● Sealed construction (Washable: Refer to page 628.)
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
A：J リード（側面調整）	 J-hook (Side adjustment)
B：ガル・ウィング（側面調整）	Gull wing(Side adjustment)
W：J リード（上面調整）	 J-hook (Top adjustment)
X：ガル・ウィング（上面調整）	Gull wing (Top adjustment)